GILMER COUNTY SCHOOLS
CAPITAL PROJECTS 2015 ESPLOST

Project Description

Athletic Facility Renovation & Improvements
GHS Stadium Renovation

Agricultural Complex
Agricultural Complex

Purchase of School Buses
Purchase of School Buses

Safety
Cameras & Network
Building Entrance, Doors, Windows & Playground

Technology
Technology

Grand Total Project to Date

Completed

7/3/2017

Cost-to-Date

3,478,367.12

3,862,301.19

679,565.32

114,657.42

65,644.00

124,742.70

8,325,277.75




